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A -

ALLARD HL
ANNI'S BROOX LN
ANNI'S BROOX LN

-B --

BALLEK RD
BENO T WAY
BERRY HI LL RD
BERRY HI LL RD
BERRY HI LL RD
BERRY HI LL RD
BERRY HI LL RD
BERRY HI LL RD
BERRY HI LL RD
BLAKE POND RD
BLAKE POND RD
BLAKE POND RD
BLAKE POND RD
BRI AN RD

- C --

CHESLEY HI LL RD
CHESLEY HI LL RD
CHESLEY HI LL RD
CHESLEY HI LL RD
CHESLEY HI LL RD

CLI FFORD FI ELD RD

D --

DANE RD
DANE RD
DANE RD
DANE RD
DANE RD
DAREI OS RD
DAREI OS RD

DEXTER CEMETERY RD

DRAKE PLACE RD
DRAKE PLACE RD
DRAKE PLACE RD
DUNBAR RD

DUNN MOUNTAI N RD
DUNN MOUNTAI N RD
DUNN MOUNTAI N RD

DWER RD

-G --

GAYLAND DR

G LBERT RD

G LMAN FI ELD RD
G LMAN FI ELD RD
GOLD M NE RD
GOLD M NE RD
GUSS BACK FORTY

- H --

Community

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
BARTON

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
WHEELOCK

SHEFFI ELD

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
WHEELOCK

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD

Low

o oo

169
550
951
29

37
154

655

576
97

55
756

749

76
200

117
245
67

39
34

High

614
431
2551
632
830
354
1066
1662
3410
781
1262
1636
460
100

422
66
274
552
1018
96

118
246
381
848

589
144

368
757
399
826

568
425

213
334
412
198
1007
820
353

Pages

10,11

17

11

14

14
14,16, 17
14

11,14

11

10

10

10
10,11, 14
16

15
16
15,16
15
15
16

16
16
16
15,16
15

17
10
10
10,13

12
12
12,13

13,14
12
13
13
11
11
10

HAMS CAMP RD
HARDSCRABBLE
MOUNTAI N RD
HOD BROOKS RD
HOD BROOKS RD
HOD BROOKS RD

I NGALLS DR

| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91

nnnuouonzzzzzZ

K --

KENI STON HI LL RD
KI'NG GEORGE FARM RD
KI'NG GEORGE FARM RD
KI'NG GEORGE FARM RD
KI'VI MAE RD

KI'VI MAE RD

- M --

MAPLE ROW
MAPLE ROW
MOSHER RD
MOSHER RD
MOSHER RD
MOSHER RD
MOUNTAI N VI EW DR

- N --

NELSON HI LL RD
NEW DUCK POND RD

-0 --

OLD DUCK POND RD
OLD DUCK POND RD
OLD DUCK POND RD
OLD DUCK POND RD
OREGON BROOKX RD
OREGON BROOKX RD
OrT DR

P --

PHILLIPS RD

__Q__

QUARRY RD

Community

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SUTTON

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
WHEEL OCK

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD

SHEFFI ELD

SHEFFI ELD

Low

11
309

522

OO0 O0OO0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO

o

oo oOoooOoN

23
271
13

553
57

64
150

26

1590
2585
1092

146

53

High

260
614

491
671

o]
o

OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OOOr

598
3097
3227
3097
206
206

50
284
374

702
140

506
4276

852
2354
3596
1430
612
294
152

132

772

Pages

12
11

12
12
9,12

15

1

1,4
13,14, 17
4
4,7,10,13
1

1,4
13,14, 17
4
4,7,10,13

14
14
14,17
17
17
17
15

14
1,4,7,10

7
1,4,7
7,10

9,10
14

14

QUARRY RD

—~-S -

SAND HILL RD
SHEFFI ELD RD
SHEFFI ELD SQUARE RD
SHEFFI ELD SQUARE RD
SHEFFI ELD SQUARE RD
SHEFFI ELD SQUARE RD

SHELDON FARM RD
SQUARE RD

.

THE BOSTONI AN WAY

TOM FARM RD
TOM FARM RD
TOMN HAWY 16
TOMW HAWY 16
TOMN HAY 44
TRUCOTT DR
TUCKER HI LL RD

U --

U TURN
U TURN
U TURN
UNI ON HOUSE RD
UNI ON HOUSE RD

-V --

VERTI CAL M LE RD
VERTI CAL M LE RD

ROUTE 122
ROUTE 122
ROUTE 122
ROUTE 122
ROUTE 122
ROUTE 122
ROUTE 122
ROUTE 122
122
ROUTE 122
ROUTE 122
ROUTE 122
ROUTE 122
ROUTE 122
ROUTE 122
ROUTE 122
ROUTE 122

SS5355555555555555

W --

WHI TTI ER DR
WHI TTI ER DR

Community

SHEFFI ELD

SHEFFI ELD
SUTTON

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
GLOVER

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SUTTON

SHEFFI ELD
WHEELOCK

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD
WHEELOCK

SHEFFI ELD
SHEFFI ELD

Low

OO WhArOOOO

163

303

11

OO0 O0OOoo

OO0 O0O0OO~NO

1692
2601
3064
3193
4208
4331
5038
5387
6606
7788
9016

High

284

4013
3298
1774
3726
79

1098

125
1736
452
212
1218

404
68

o O o

474

378
216

6518
4930

7650
2520
3024
3166
3258
4248
4824
5228
6358
7158
9014
9216
1568

Pages

12

6
11

9,12,13
13

15,16

11,14
14,17

10
6,7
10

13

8,11
11

17

17

10

10
10,13
6

6

17

16, 17
16
13,15, 16
13

13

10

10
6,7,10
3,6

3

17

13
13

Community Low High
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Legend

*COMMERCIAL

*CULTURAL

*EDUCATIONAL

*GOVERNMENT

*INDUSTRIAL

*OTHER COMMERCIAL

*PUBLIC GATHERING

UTILITY

ABANDONED

ACCESS POINT

ACCESSORY BARN

ACCESSORY BUILDING

AIR SUPPORT / MAINTENANCE
FACILITY

AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER /
COMMAND CENTER

AIRPORT TERMINAL

AMBULANCE SERVICE

AUDITORIUM / CONCERT HALL/
THEATER / OPERA HOUSE

BANK

BOAT RAMP / DOCK

BORDER CROSSING

BORDER PATROL

BREWERY

BUS STATION / DISPATCH
FACILITY

CAMP

CAMPGROUND

CEMETERY

D/ 4 @ B

}

% e @ == ©

=

L4

<

o

© @ [2

é-

bt

CITY / TOWN HALL
COAST GUARD

COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE

COMMERCIAL FARM
COMMERCIAL GARAGE
COMMERCIAL W/RESIDENCE
COMMUNICATION BOX

COMMUNICATION TOWER

COMMUNITY / RECREATION
FACILITY

CONDOMINIUM
COURT HOUSE
CUSTOMS SERVICE
DAY CARE FACILITY
DEVELOPMENT SITE
EBS TOWER

EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX

FAIR / EXHIBITION/ RODEO
GROUNDS

FERRY TERMINAL / DISPATCH
FACILITY

FIRE STATION

FISH FARM / HATCHERY
FITNESS FACILITY

FOOD DISTRIBUTION CENTER
GAS STATION

GATED W/BUILDING

GATED W/O BUILDING

GOLF COURSE

GRAVEL PIT / QUARRY / MINE

E @

2 B 2 BB @© @ & ¢ B

D

2 S P B 1 F &« =2 @ =3 @ &

& &

GREENHOUSE / NURSERY

GROCERY STORE

HARBOR / MARINA

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FACILITY

HAZARDOUS STORAGE FACILITY

HEALTH CLINIC

HELIPAD / HELIPORT / HELISPOT

HISTORIC SITE / POINT OF
INTEREST

HOSPITAL / MEDICAL CENTER

HOUSE OF WORSHIP

HYDROELECTRIC FACILITY

ICE ARENA

INSTITUTIONAL RESIDENCE /
DORM / BARRACKS

LANDFILL

LAW ENFORCEMENT

LIBRARY

LODGING B&B / HOTEL / MOTEL /
INN

LOOKOUT TOWER

LUMBER MILL / SAW MILL

MANUFACTURING FACILITY

MOBILE HOME

MORGUE

MULTI-FAMILY DWELLING

MUSEUM

NATIONAL GUARD /

NUCLEAR FACILITY

NURSING HOME / LONG TERM
CARE

OFFICE BUILDING

0 B =

= 0 o BEF ® 0 &

B @ ¥ R (] 2B ©

» 0 O

> & »

(4]

OIL/ GAS FACILITY

OTHER

OTHER RESIDENTIAL

OUTPATIENT CLINIC

PARK AND RIDE / COMMUTER

PHARMACY

PICNIC AREA

POST OFFICE

PRISON / CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY

PRIVATE AND EXPRESS SHIPPING
FACILITY

PSAP

PUBLIC BEACH

PUBLIC TELEPHONE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY INTAKE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

PUMP STATION

RACE TRACK / DRAGSTRIP

RAILROAD STATION

RESIDENTIAL FARM

REST STOP / ROADSIDE PARK

RESTAURANT

RETAIL FACILITY

RV HOOKUP

SCHOOLK /12

SEASONAL HOME

SHOOTING RANGE

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SKIAREA / ALPINE

B @ ® ® B ®» =

LN

= 0 @ & p 8 &

o

®

SOLAR FACILITY

SPORTS ARENA/

STATE CAPITOL

STATE GARAGE

STATE GOVERNMENT FACILITY

STATE PARK

STORAGE UNITS

SUBSTATION

SUGARHOUSE

TEMPORARY STRUCTURE

TOWN GARAGE

TOWN OFFICE

TRAILHEAD

TRANSFER STATION

UNKNOWN

US FOREST FACILITY

US GOVERNMENT FACILITY

UTILITY POLE W/PHONE

VETERINARY HOSPITAL / CLINIC

VISITOR / INFORMATION CENTER

WAREHOUSE

WASTE / BIOMASS FACILITY

WASTEWATER TREATMENT
PLANT

WATER TANK

WATER TOWER

WIND FACILITY / WIND TOWER

YOUTH CAMP



Al

Legend

Roads

D—— D-

LT- - - -LT

Interstate Highway

US Highway

State Highway

County Highway

Town Highway Class 1
Town Highway Class 2
Town Highway Class 3
Town Highway Class 4
Private

Driveway

Discontinued Road
Legal Trail

Ferry

Military - no public access
National Forest Highway
State Forest Highway
Proposed

Unknown

Driveways

Hydrants FootPrints

@ Drafting Site
a Dry Hydrant

Municipal Hydrant

I Pressurized Hydrant -

Townline

Emergency Service Zones

722

Airport

Alpine Trail Easiest
Alpine Trail Intermediate
Alpine Trail Advanced
Alpine Trail Expert
Alpine Glade Marked
Alpine Glade Not Marked
Golf Course

Quarry

Shopping Center
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